

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "An Evaluation of Predictive Modeling and Error Analysis for Physicochemical Characteristics of Gasoline-Bioethanol Blends in a Gasoline Engine" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ogunsola A.D.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "An Evaluation of Predictive Modeling and Error Analysis for Physicochemical Characteristics of Gasoline-Bioethanol Blends in a Gasoline Engine" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Alajede A. M

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "An Evaluation of Predictive Modeling and Error Analysis for Physicochemical Characteristics of Gasoline-Bioethanol Blends in a Gasoline Engine" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Olafimihan E.O

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "An Evaluation of Predictive Modeling and Error Analysis for Physicochemical Characteristics of Gasoline-Bioethanol Blends in a Gasoline Engine" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sangotayo E.O

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "An Evaluation of Predictive Modeling and Error Analysis for Physicochemical Characteristics of Gasoline-Bioethanol Blends in a Gasoline Engine" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Aderibigbe A. A.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "An Evaluation of Predictive Modeling and Error Analysis for Physicochemical Characteristics of Gasoline-Bioethanol Blends in a Gasoline Engine" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sulaiman A. O.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 12, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org